

MMGS's NDB
Const. of forced from Amalbad Bar 24r Check to Baraa
Raghuvarathapur

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Block - Amalbad

Agreement No. 88/58D/2021-22

DIVISION

Agreement Value - 8,39,60,146.00 Before - 6,997.

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M/s Ram Rahim Enterprises

733
23/3/22

3rd and final bill

35

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: const ⁿ of road & CD work from Amdabad Bazar charok to Bara Raghunathpur					
Agency: M/s Romi Rahim enterprises, Barsohi					
Charok, Dargwa pursued.					
Agreement No.: 88-SBD-2021-22					
Date of work order: 23-03-22					
Date of completion: 22-03-2023					
Supplementary Agreement No. 28SBD					
Further measurement NIL					

Abstract of cost

- ① plv & fixing of working bench mark — E/1
1.00 No @ 4545.78/mB P — (19)
@ 4545.78/each — Rs 4546.00
- ② phr & fixing of reference pillars — E/1
1.00 No @ 8386.00/mB P — (19)
@ 8386.00/each — Rs 8386.00
- ③ clearing & grubbing road

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Land		E/I			
0.61 Hact @ V.T MBP - (19)					
@ 49174.86/Hact					Rs 29997.00
④ Excavation for road way in					
Soil		E/I			
65.63 m ³ @ V.T MBP - (19)					
@ 81.99/m ³					Rs 5381.00
⑤ Const ⁿ of Embankment					
		E/I			
769.30 m ³ @ V.T MBP - (19)					
@ 188.06/m ³					Rs 144674.00
⑥ Const ⁿ of subgrade & acceothn shoulder					
		E/I			
254.60 m ³ @ V.T MBP - (20)					
@ 185.35/m ³					Rs 48208.00
⑦ Const ⁿ of C/SB grad-1					
Material		E/I			
79.41 m ³ @ V.T MBP - (20)					
@ 3651.88/m ³					Rs 289995.00
⑧ p/L/s and Compacting					
WBM Grad-3		E/I			
248.25 m ³ @ V.T MBP - (20)					
@ 4739.13/m ³					Rs 1176489.00
⑨ Const ⁿ of un-reinforced					
PCC as per T/S		E/I			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
504.00 m ³ Q.V.T M.B.P. (20)					
					@ 8367.53/m ³ — Rs 4219235.00
(10) Laying brick soling as per T/S — E/I					
519.00 m ² Q.V.T M.B.P. (20)					
					@ 532.98/m ² — Rs 276616.00
(11) RCC MIS grade					
Kilometre stone — E/I					
2.00 No. Q.V.T M.B.P. (21)					
					@ 2571.21/each — Rs 5142.00
(12) RCC MIS grade 200mm stone — E/I					
3.00 No. Q.V.T M.B.P. (21)					
					@ 695.97/each — Rs 2088.00
(13) RCC MIS grade boundary pillars as per — E/I					
60.00 No. Q.V.T M.B.P. (21)					
					@ 538.32/each — Rs 32299.20
(14) providing & fixing Goom pillar & triangle — E/I					
8.00 No. Q.V.T M.B.P. (21)					
					@ 4219.62/each — Rs 33997.00
(15) plv & fixing Goom Circular — E/I					
4.00 No. Q.V.T M.B.P. (21)					
					@ 5765.14/each — Rs 23060.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) plr & fixing 600 mm X 1150 mm rectangle — E/I					
4.00 No. O.V.T MRP- (22)					
(17) @ 5610.0/each — Rs 22440.00					
(17) plr and laying of hot Applied — E/I					
168.00 m ² O.V.T MRP- (22)					
@ 942.11/m ² — Rs 159114.00					
(18) plr and fixing logo MMSY project — E/I					
3.00 No. O.V.T MRP- (22)					
@ 10210.40/each — Rs 30632.00					
(19) E/W in excavation for foundation — E/I					
124.89 m ³ O.V.T MRP- (22)					
@ 258.89/m ³ — Rs 32333.00					
(20) PCC mix in leveling course below for — E/I					
9.32 m ³ O.V.T MRP- (22)					
@ 6873.69/m ³ — Rs 64063.00					
(21) plr and concrete for plain concrete — E/I					
43.05 m ³ O.V.T MRP- (22)					
@ 6596.51/m ³ — Rs 283980.00					
(22) PCU mix in s/s as per T/S — E/I					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
31.32 m ³ @ V.T MRP-23					
@ 7556.40/m ³ — Rs					236638.
(23) p/v weepholes in PCC in wall — E/P					
36.00 No. @ V.T MRP-23					
@ 123.89/each — Rs					4460.00
(24) Supplying fitting & placing HYSD bar — E/P					
0.99 M.T @ V.T MRP-23					
@ 70168.90/M.T — Rs					70169.0
(25) Backfilling behind abutment as — E/P					
31.33 m ³ @ V.T MRP-23					
@ 697.84/m ³ — Rs					21863.0
(26) p/v & laying filter material — E/P					
20.25 m ³ @ V.T MRP-20					
@ 4243.93/m ³ — Rs					85940.0
(27) p/v & laying reinf ^d — E/P					
4.395 m ³ @ V.T MRP-20					
@ 8724.991/m ³ — Rs					38346.00
(28) Supplying/F/P 1 HYSD bar as — E/P					
0.32 M.T @ V.T MRP-20					
@ 71235.16/M.T — Rs					26612.00

Continuation

C.S.T	claim	Sanctioned		
by	A.C.E.O	Cum Security		
BRRDA	Patna	vide		
Letter	no- 2973	, Date-		
30-07-2025	for			
worth	⊕	Rs. 723433.00		
		Rs. 7621619.00		
less	PL	Payment (C)-	Rs. 6898186.00	
		Rs. 723433.00		
		28/8/25		
		0		
		28/8/25		
		28		

Continuation